18 TOWER COURT, NOBLE PARK.  VICTORIA.  3174
PHONE (03) 9706 3133.         FAX (03) 9798 4416.
EMAIL : sales@ifsvic.com.au     WEB SITE : www.ifsvic.com.au
LPG GAS HOSES & FITTINGS
8mm Stainless
Braided LPG Hoses
Code End 1 End 2 Length
18-GH06A-0300 3/8 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 300mm
18-GH06A-0600 3/8 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 600mm
18-GH06A-0900 3/8 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 900mm
18-GH06A-1200 3/8 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 1200mm
18-GH06A-1800 3/8 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 1800mm
18-GH06B-0300 1/4 BSP Female 1/4 BSP Female 300mm
18-GH06B-0600 1/4 BSP Female 1/4 BSP Female 600mm
18-GH06B-0900 1/4 BSP Female 1/4 BSP Female 900mm
18-GH06B-1200 1/4 BSP Female 1/4 BSP Female 1200mm
18-GH06B-1800 1/4 BSP Female 1/4 BSP Female 1800mm
18-GH06C-0600 3/8 SAE Female 3/8 SAE Female 600mm
18-GH06C-0900 3/8 SAE Female 3/8 SAE Female 900mm
18-GH06C-1200 3/8 SAE Female 3/8 SAE Female 1200mm
18-GH06C-1800 3/8 SAE Female 3/8 SAE Female 1800mm
18-GH06D-0300 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Male 300mm
18-GH06D-0600 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Male 600mm
18-GH06D-0900 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Male 900mm
18-GH06D-1200 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Male 1200mm
18-GH06E-0600 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Female 600mm
18-GH06E-0900 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Female 900mm
18-GH06E-1200 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Female 1200mm
18-GH06E-1800 3/8 BSPT Male 3/8 SAE Female 1800mm
18-GH06F-0300 1/4 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 300mm
18-GH06F-0600 1/4 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 600mm
18-GH06F-0900 1/4 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 900mm
18-GH06F-1200 1/4 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 1200mm
18-GH06F-1800 1/4 BSPT Male 1/4 BSP Female 1800mm
Code End 2 Length End 1
18-RHA0600 1/4 BSP Female 600mm POL Regulator
18-RHA0900 1/4 BSP Female 900mm POL Regulator
18-RHA1200 1/4 BSP Female 1200mm POL Regulator
18-RHA1800 1/4 BSP Female 1800mm POL Regulator
18-RHE0600 3/8 SAE Female 600mm POL Regulator
18-RHE0900 3/8 SAE Female 900mm POL Regulator
18-RHE1200 3/8 SAE Female 1200mm POL Regulator
POL Single Stage Regulator and Hose Sets
Code End 1 End 2 Length
18-PFI04-450 POL 1/4 Inv Flare Male 450mm
18-PFI04-600 POL 1/4 Inv Flare Male 600mm
18-PFI04-900 POL 1/4 Inv Flare Male 900mm
18-PFN04-450 POL 1/4 NPT Male 450mm
18-PFN04-600 POL 1/4 NPT Male 600mm
18-PFN04-900 POL 1/4 NPT Male 900mm
Code End 1 End 2 Length
18-PFIH04-450 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 Inv Flare Male 450mm
18-PFIH04-600 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 Inv Flare Male 600mm
18-PFIH04-900 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 Inv Flare Male 900mm
18-PFNH04-450 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 NPT Male 450mm
18-PFNH04-600 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 NPT Male 600mm
18-PFNH04-900 POL with Hand Wheel 1/4 NPT Male 900mm
Stainless Braided Flexible Pigtails
Stainless Braided Flexible Pigtails
with Hand Wheel
Code End 1 End 2 Length
18-PI04-500 POL 1/4 Inv Flare Male 500mm
18-PI04-750 POL 1/4 Inv Flare Male 750mm
18-PIP-500 POL POL 500mm
18-PIP-750 POL POL 750mm
Copper Pigtails
3/8 Female Single Stage POL Regulator
with Hand Wheel.  Capacity 125Mj/h
Code : 18-RF06
Code Description
18-RTD Manual Change Over with CU pigtails
18-RTS Regulator Kit with single CU pigtail
250Mj/h Twin Stage
Regulator Kits
3/8 LH Female
Companion  x
1/4 BSP Male
Code : 18-AC03
3/8 LH Female
Companion  x 1/4
BSP Male Elbow
Code : 18-AC03A
Code : 18-AC04
3/8 LH Male
Companion  x 1/4
BSP Female
3/8 LH Male
Companion  x 1/4
BSP Male
Code : 18-AC04A
3/8 LH Female
Companion  x
M14 Primus Fem
Code : 18-AC09
3/8 LH Female
Companion  x
POL 9kg Female
Code : 18-AC10
M14 Primus
Female x 1/4
BSP Male
Code : 18-AC17A
9kg POL
Male x 1/4
BSP Male
Code : 18-AC18
9kg POL Male
x M14 Primus
Female
Code : 18-AC19
9kg POL Male
x 3/8 LH Male
Companion
Code : 18-AC19
9kg POL Male
x M14 Primus
Female Elbow
Code : 18-AC23
9kg POL Male x
3/8 LH Male
Companion Elbow
Code : 18-AC24
Coned Male
Branch Tee
Piece
Code Male Male Male
18-AC25 1/4 BSP 1/4 BSP 1/4 BSP
18-AC25A 1/4 BSP 1/4 BSP 3/8 BSP
3/8 LH Female
x POL 9kg
Female Elbow
Code : 18-AC59
Long 9kg POL
Male x 1/4 BSP Male
Code : 18-AC18L
Long 9kg POL M&F Tee
Code : 18-PTL
9kg POL
M&F Tee
Code : 18-PTS
Code Thread
18-PRI01 3/8 BSP LH Male
18-PRI02 POL 9kg Female
18-PRI03 1/4 BSP Male
Primus M14
Cylinder Valve
Adaptors
POL Female x
1/4 BSP
Female Tee
Code : 18-POLTEE
18 TOWER COURT, NOBLE PARK.  VICTORIA.  3174
PHONE (03) 9706 3133.         FAX (03) 9798 4416.
EMAIL : sales@ifsvic.com.au     WEB SITE : www.ifsvic.com.au
1/4 BSPT
Pete’s Plug
Code : 18-G63-0992
1/4 BSP Female Gauge Adaptor
for Pete’s Plug
Code : 18-G63-0993
Test Point
Body with 1/8
BSP Port
Code Male Male
18-G63-0808 1/2 SAE Flare 1/2 BSPT
18-G63-0838 1/2 SAE Flare 3/8 BSPT
1/8 BSPT Test Point.
1/4 Screw Turn
Code : 18-G63-0989